:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

10017054

Sep 22, 2024 18:11 (UTC)

In epoch 313,032 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1010966 - 0.064516660 ETH®
166.23 USD

2 1010968 - 0.018980020 ETH®
48.90 USD

3 1010969 - 0.065314746 ETH®
168.28 USD

4 1010970 - 0.019159210 ETH®
49.36 USD

S 1010971 - 0.019240276 ETH®
49.57 USD

6 1010972 - 0.019265104 ETH®
49.63 USD

7 1010973 - 0.019260470 ETH®
49.62 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/slot/10017054
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/epoch/313032
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1010966
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1010968
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1010969
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1010970
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1010971
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1010972
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1010973

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

1010974

1010976

1010977

1010978

1010979

1010980

1010984

1010985

1010986

Validator Id

1160447

Amount

- 0.019192179
49.44 USD

- 0.019264239
49.63 USD

- 0.019290218
49.70 USD

- 0.019278667
49.67 USD

- 0.019269693
49.64 USD

- 0.019132682
49.29 USD

- 0.019237729
49.56 USD

- 0.019232751
49.55 USD

- 0.019159067
49.36 USD

Amount

+ 0.046282745
119.25 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1010974
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1010976
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1010977
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1010978
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1010979
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1010980
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1010984
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1010985
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1010986
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1160447

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



