

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 04:01 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID 10017054

DATE & TIME Sep 22, 2024 · 18:11 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 313,032 ⋅ CONFIRMED ✓

SLOT FEE NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
1	<u>1010966</u>	- 0.064516660 ETH � 166.23 USD
2	1010968	- 0.018980020 ETH � 48.90 USD
<u>3</u>	1010969	- 0.065314746 ETH � 168.28 USD
<u>4</u>	1010970	- 0.019159210 ETH � 49.36 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>1010971</u>	- 0.019240276 ETH � 49.57 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>1010972</u>	- 0.019265104 ETH � 49.63 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>1010973</u>	- 0.019260470 ETH � 49.62 USD

^{*} USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	<u>Amount</u>
<u>8</u>	1010974	- 0.019192179 ETH � 49.44 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>1010976</u>	- 0.019264239 ETH � 49.63 USD
<u>10</u>	1010977	- 0.019290218 ETH � 49.70 USD
<u>11</u>	1010978	- 0.019278667 ETH � 49.67 USD
<u>12</u>	1010979	- 0.019269693 ETH � 49.64 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>1010980</u>	- 0.019132682 ETH � 49.29 USD
<u>14</u>	1010984	- 0.019237729 ETH � 49.56 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>1010985</u>	- 0.019232751 ETH � 49.55 USD
<u>16</u>	1010986	- 0.019159067 ETH � 49.36 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
1	<u>1160447</u>	+ 0.046282745 ETH � 119.25 USD

DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.